

EMERGENT TEMPORARY RESTORATION

WORK 20-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(48)

1104 170 1049989 Path

Kisharganj. 2

DIVISION

Digbal Bank

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1263

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1263

Name of Officer Sri Ramu Prasad,

A.E., R.W.D. Dighalbank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	24.00	3.50	0.15	12.60 m ³
L.H.S	1	30.00	3.70	0.15	16.65 "
	1	13.00	3.50	0.15	6.83 "
Center	1	30.00	3.50	0.15	15.75 "
	1	15.00	3.50	0.15	7.88 "
R.H.S	1	30.00	4.50	0.15	20.25 "
	1	30.00	4.50	0.15	20.25 "
	1	20.00	4.50	0.15	13.50 "
At ch-8.60 km	1	5.00	4.40	0.15	3.30 "
After Lohagan Bridge	1	30.00	6.50	0.15	29.25 "
At ch-9.10 km	1	10.00	3.80	0.15	5.70 "
		615.00 m			392.27 m ³

2) 8/ Laying & spreading brick					
bats- do - all - e - job					
	1	30.00	4.50	0.30	40.50 m ³
	1	26.00	4.00	0.30	31.20 "
	1	30.00	3.50	0.75	78.75 "
	1	5.00	3.50	0.75	13.13 "
	1	30.00	6.50	0.30	58.50 "
	1	30.00	4.20	0.30	37.80 "
	1	30.00	4.00	0.30	36.00 "
	1	30.00	3.80	0.30	34.20 "
	1	30.00	3.80	0.30	34.20 "
	1	30.00	3.80	0.30	34.20 "
	1	22.00	3.80	0.30	25.08 "
	1	26.00	5.40	0.60	84.24 "

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3	3.00	4.40	0.60	23.76 m ³
	1	20.00	4.00	0.60	48.00 "
	1	24.00	3.50	0.60	50.40 "
	1	30.00	3.70	0.45	49.95 "
	1	13.00	3.50	0.45	20.48 "
	1	30.00	3.50	0.45	47.25 "
	1	15.00	3.50	0.45	23.63 "
	1	30.00	4.50	0.45	60.75 "
	1	30.00	4.50	0.75	101.25 "
	1	20.00	4.50	0.75	67.50 "
	1	5.00	4.40	0.75	16.50 "
	1	30.00	6.50	0.75	146.25 "
					1197.71 m ³

3) Providing & cutting 62 mm to 75 mm bamboo pile - do - all - Job					
	16	2.65	-	-	42.40 m
	35	2.65	-	-	92.75 "
	23	2.65	-	-	60.95 "
	23	2.65	-	-	60.95 "
	52	2.65	-	-	137.80 "
	26	2.65	-	-	68.90 "
	20	2.65	-	-	53.00 "
	80	2.65	-	-	212.00 "
	30	2.65	-	-	79.50 "
					808.25 Rm

4) P/ hitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo runner - do - all - Job					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3	30.00	—	—	90.00
	3	16.00	—	—	48.00
	3	32.00	—	—	96.00
	3	30.00	—	—	90.00
	3	28.00	—	—	84.00
	3	28.00	—	—	84.00
	3	30.00	—	—	90.00
	3	16.00	—	—	48.00
	3	16.00	—	—	48.00
					678.00 Km.
5) P/illing Empty cement					
Bags - do - all - c - Job					

	1	16.00	1.50	1.75	42.00 m ³
	2	23.00	1.50	1.75	120.75 "
	1	26.00	1.50	1.20	46.80 "
	1	52.00	1.50	1.20	93.60 "
	1	20.00	1.50	1.20	36.00 "
	1	21.00	1.50	1.75	55.13 "
	1	43.00	1.50	1.75	112.88 "
	1	80.00	1.50	2.00	240.00 "
	1	30.00	1.50	1.75	78.75 "
					825.91 m ³
= 29167.01 cft = 24306.00 Nos					
6) P/ Laying reinforced cement					
concrete Pipe NP3 1000 mm Dia					
- do - all - c - Job					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV—Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P/Local sand filling - do -					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (1)					
= 392.27 m ³ @ 626.89/m					Rs 245907.00
2) P/Laying & spreading brick					
bats - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (3) itm (2)					
= 1197.71 m ³ @ 2145.02/m					Rs 2569101.00
3) P/cutting of 62mm to 75mm					
dia Bamboo Pipe - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (3) itm (3)					
= 808.25 km @ 50.20/m					Rs 40574.00
4) P/fitting & fixing 62mm to					
75mm dia Bamboo runner - do -					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (4)					
= 678.00 km @ 28.53/m					Rs 19343.00
5) P/filling Empty cement Bags					
- do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (5)					
= 2825.91 m ³ = 29167.01 cft					
= 24306.00 Nos @ 38.14/m					Rs 927031.00

Continuation

Rs = 380196.00
3801956.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	P	3801956
b) P/laying reinforced cement concrete pipe N/L 1000 mm dia					
- do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (6)					
z 50.00 m @ 5357.71/m				R	267885.00
f) P/JCB bar cutting &					
Misc - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (7)					
z 48.00 hr @ 1969.20/hr				R	94522.00
					/
Total =					4164363.00

[illegible]

Continuation